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RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS)

EXAM_HELD IN OCTOBER 2013

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

NIL

11040

10149
11035

10146
11017
11050

10147
11137

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

FIRST CLASS

11156

HIGHER SECOND CLASS

10151 10279 10280 10463 10467 10468 11014 11018
11036 11048 11052 11053 11054 11153 11157

SECOND CLASS

10152 10153 10284 10285 10286 10287 10338 10466

11021 11030 11031 11038 11041 11042 11043 11044

11056 11062 11067 11071 11135 11138 11154

PASS CLASS

10276 11015 11025 11028 11029 11045 11063 11133

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 61.17
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11024

10469
11046

11134

11032

11013
11047

11136

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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RESULT OF

EXAM.HELD IN OCTOBER 2013

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED

2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED

4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES

IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

IN FIRST CLASS

IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS

IN SECOND CLASS

IN PASS CLASS

THE BACHELOR OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS)

103

63

19

30

12



5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 42

6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE : 0

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) I 61.17
GANESHKHIND,

PUNE 411 007 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE



